
Search Criteria  Filters Applied: Legal Seq= 1,0; Date Recorded= 2013; Party Seq= 7; Name= BAC HOME LOANS
SERVICING LP;

Instrument # Date Recorded Name Party Role Doc Type Other Name Book Page MapBook MapPage First Reference Legal
Description

201301250000
34280

01/25/2013
01:28:08 PM

BAC HOME
LOANS
SERVICING LP

Grantor FORECLOSUR
E DEEDS

BANK OF
AMERICA

21 117 Instr
#:20090401000
119290

Lot#:28
Book:21
Pg:117
Sub:SHELBY
FOREST
ESTATES

201304180001
57880

04/18/2013
10:40:00 AM

BAC HOME
LOANS
SERVICING LP

Grantor FORECLOSUR
E DEEDS

FEDERAL
HOME LOAN
MORTGAGE
CORPORATIO
N

29 34 Instr
#:20061109000
552750

Lot#:205
Book:29 Pg:34
Sub:SADDLE
LAKE FARMS
SECOND
ADDITION
PHASES 3 4 5
6 AND 7

201301290000
38560

01/29/2013
01:15:53 PM

BAC HOME
LOANS
SERVICING LP

Grantor FORECLOSUR
E DEEDS

FEDERAL
NATIONAL
MORTGAGE
ASSOCIATION

Instr
#:20070606000
263000

Sec:8 Twn:20S
Rng:1W Qt:NW
BQt:SW
Other:SEE
INST


