Search Criteria Filters Applied: Legal Seq= 1,0; Date Recorded= 2013; Party Seq= 7; Name= BAC HOME LOANS SERVICING LP;											
Instrument #	Date Recorded	Name	Party Role	Doc Type	Other Name	Book	Page	MapBook	MapPage	First Reference	Legal Description
	01/25/2013 01:28:08 PM	BAC HOME LOANS SERVICING LP	Grantor	FORECLOSUR E DEEDS	BANK OF AMERICA			21	117	#:20090401000 119290	Lot#:28 Book:21 Pg:117 Sub:SHELBY FOREST ESTATES
201304180001 57880	04/18/2013 10:40:00 AM	BAC HOME LOANS SERVICING LP	Grantor	FORECLOSUR E DEEDS	FEDERAL HOME LOAN MORTGAGE CORPORATIO N			29	34	#:20061109000 552750	Lot#:205 Book:29 Pg:34 Sub:SADDLE LAKE FARMS SECOND ADDITION PHASES 3 4 5 6 AND 7
201301290000 38560	01/29/2013 01:15:53 PM	BAC HOME LOANS SERVICING LP	Grantor	FORECLOSUR E DEEDS	FEDERAL NATIONAL MORTGAGE ASSOCIATION					#:20070606000 263000	Sec:8 Twn:20S Rng:1W Qt:NW BQt:SW Other:SEE INST